
 
Nigeria 2027 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2027 Friday New Year’s Day 

March 9, 2027 Tuesday Id el Fitr 

March 26, 2027 Friday Good Friday 

March 28, 2027 Sunday Easter Sunday 

March 29, 2027 Monday Easter Monday 

May 1, 2027 Saturday Worker’s Day 

May 3, 2027 Monday Worker’s Day (substitute day) 

May 16, 2027 Sunday Id el Kabir 

May 27, 2027 Thursday Children’s Day 

June 6, 2027 Sunday Islamic New Year 

June 12, 2027 Saturday Democracy Day 

June 14, 2027 Monday Democracy Day (substitute day) 

August 14, 2027 Saturday Birthday of Muhammad (Mawlid) 

October 1, 2027 Friday Independence Day 

November 1, 2027 Monday National Youth Day 

December 25, 2027 Saturday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2027 Sunday Boxing Day 

December 31, 2027 Friday New Year’s Eve 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


